St. Edward-Epiphany School Faculty/Staff List 2019-2020

Personnel
Andrew, Justin
Asher, Catherine
Bonomo, Kathryn
Borbon, Aimee
Brinser, Nicole Agee
Burgess, Adam
Campo, Barbara
Campo, Brian
Campo, Michele
Chandler, Lauren
Consuegra, Kathy
Cooper, Tonya
Cox, Magdalena
Cranston, Faith
Crossman, Donna
Duke, Cinthya
Eanes, Shannon
Eliasek, Steve
Faherty, Sara
Fletcher, Kerri
Franklin, Rachel
Furguson, Susan
Gerloff, Mindy
Gordon, Jaime
Gulledge, Peggy
Hamner, Tracy
Heller, Connie
Higley, Kathleen
Hinds, Audrey
Hoag, Stephanie
Hogan, Heather
Hughes, Edward (Ed)
Hughes, Luci
Kelley, Sarah M.

Assignment

Asst. Principal & Athletic Director
Second Grade

Kindergarten Aide

Extended Care

Art

School Counselor

Extended Care Staff

Facilities/PE

Exceptional ED PreK-K & 6-8 /Extended Care Administrator
Exceptional ED Enrichment
Exceptional ED 3-5
Primary/Intermediate Spanish
Seventh Grade/MS Spanish

First Grade

Extended Care and Attendance Officer
Director of Admissions/Office Manager
Seventh Grade/MS English

MS Theology

Second Grade

Fourth Grade

Third Grade

Extended Care

Accountant

Third Grade

Eighth Grade/MS Social Studies
Principal

Instructional Aide

Kindergarten Aide

Assistant Athletic Director & E3 Aide
Preschool

MS Science

Bus Driver

Preschool Aide/Drama

Music Specialist

Email
jandrew@seeschool.com
casher@seeschool.com
kbonomo@seeschool.com

nbrinser@seeschool.com
aburgess@seeschool.com

bcampo@seeschool.com
mcampo@seeschool.com
Ichandler@seeschool.com
kconsuegra@seeschool.com
tcooper@seeschool.com
mcox@seeschool.com
fcranston@seeschool.com

cduke@seeschool.com
seanes@seeschool.com
seliasek@seeschool.com
sfaherty@seeschool.com
kfletcher@seeschool.com
rfranklin@seeschool.com

mgerloff@seeschool.com
jgordon@seeschool.com
pgulledge@seeschool.com
thamner@seeschool.com
cheller@seeschool.com
Khigley@seeschool.com
ahinds@seeschool.com
shoag@seeschool.com
hhogan@seeschool.com

lhughes@seeschool.com
skelley@seeschool.com
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Krack, Karen
Kremzir, Joan
Lancaster, Natalia
Lifsey, Carolyn
Long, Vicki
Maher, Chris
McDonald, Abby

McDonough, Jennifer
McKelvey, Rebecca

Moran, Lauren
Morgan, Danielle
Morley, Jill
Myers, Ashley
Osorio, Laura
Post, Tabatha
Quay, Margaret
Reagan, Cynthia
Rock, Melissa
Smith, Joseph
Sonnett, Joanne
Stackow, Krista
Sturtevant, Lori
Valencia, Maria
Vitale, Robin
Wawrzyniak, Judy
Winder, Leslie
Young, Amy
Zabel, Allison

Clinic Nurse

Development Assistant
Office Assistant

Extended Care

Fourth Grade

MS Religion

Director of Development
Speech Language Specialist
Intermediate Aide

Physical Education
Preschool

Exceptional ED Aide/Religion
Kindergarten

Extended Care

Eighth Grade/Math/Religion
Sixth Grade/Math/Religion
Primary Aide

Kindergarten

Extended Care
Kindergarten Aide

Fifth Grade

First Grade

Extended Care

Food Service

Bus Driver

Preschool Aide

Fifth Grade

Media Center Specialist

kkrack@seeschool.com
jkremzir@seeschool.com

nlancaster@seeschool.com

vlong@seeschool.com
cmaher@seeschool.com
amcdonald@seeschool.com
imcdonough@seeschool.com
rmckelvey@seeschool.com
Imoran@seeschool.com
dmorgan@seeschool.com
imorley@seeschool.com
amyers@seeschool.com

tpost@seeschool.com
mguay@seeschool.com
creagan@seeschool.com
mrock@seeschool.com

jsoneett@seeschool.com
kstackow@seeschool.com
Isturtevant@seeschool.com

judywawa22@gmail.com
lwinder@seeschool.com
ayoung@seeschool.com
azabel@seeschool.com



mailto:kkrack@seeschool.com
mailto:jkremzir@seeschool.com
mailto:nlancaster@seeschool.com
mailto:vlong@seeschool.com
mailto:cmaher@seeschool.com
mailto:amcdonald@seeschool.com
mailto:jmcdonough@seeschool.com
mailto:rmckelvey@seeschool.com
mailto:lmoran@seeschool.com
mailto:dmorgan@seeschool.com
mailto:jmorley@seeschool.com
mailto:amyers@seeschool.com
mailto:tpost@seeschool.com
mailto:mquay@seeschool.com
mailto:creagan@seeschool.com
mailto:mrock@seeschool.com
mailto:jsoneett@seeschool.com
mailto:kstackow@seeschool.com
mailto:lsturtevant@seeschool.com
mailto:judywawa22@gmail.com
mailto:lwinder@seeschool.com
mailto:ayoung@seeschool.com
mailto:azabel@seeschool.com










